Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

ALMAZAN 2
Codigo: 1900C1
Fecha :20/05/2018
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 07:00
Palomar mas cercano: 506743 Ordenada :1048386,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa:4644505,00
Palomas Encestada : 120 100 % =120 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 16
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 17-134441 1/8 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:02:22 1 522361 1441,5261 1.000,00 0,0160
2 17-133818 1/9 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:03:18 1 522756  1438,9100 998,18 0,0319
3 17-133010 172 D 1 INSUA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:27:19 1 547014 14123172 979,73 0,0457
4 17-133346 2/9 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:14:34 1 522756  1395,6287 968,16 0,0638
5 17-133345 39 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:21:41 1 522756  1369,6066 950,10 0,0797
6 17-135592 1/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ MALLO MANUEL HERCULINO 13:28:40 1 515729  1326,9185 920,49 0,0970
7 17-141994 1/4 D 1 RICARDO PANOS SERVIA HERCULINO 13:26:11 1 512384 1326,7895 920,40 0,1138
8 17-141917 1/4 D 1 RICARDO SANJURJO GARCIA HERCULINO 13:25:49 1 507218 1314,6607 911,99 0,1314
9 17-135941 1/5 D 1 ROGEL DAPARTE JOSE JULIO HERCULINO 13:31:37 1 511653 1306,5149 906,34 0,1466
10 17-135484 1/6 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 13:37:55 1 514356 1292,6224 896,70 0,1620
11 17-134626 177 D 1 TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO 13:52:40 1 531821 1288,7423 894,01 0,1724
12 17-134565 2/7 D 1 TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO 13:55:14 1 531821 1280,7763 888,48 0,1880
13 17-133822 4/9 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:48:28 1 522756  1279,8009 887,80 0,2072
14 17-136122 2/6 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 13:48:07 1 514356 1260,3161 874,29 0,2268
15 17-135920 2/5 D 1 ROGELDAPARTE JOSE JULIO HERCULINO 13:47:02 1 511653  1257,0297 872,01 0,2443
16 17-135589 2/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ MALLO MANUEL HERCULINO 13:54:08 1 515729 12453212 863,89 0,2585
17 17-134522 3/7 D 1 TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO 14:12:16 1 531821 1230,3077 853,47 0,2664
18 17-136124 3/6 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 14:05:55 1 514356  1207,6447 837,75 0,2916
19 17-269243 4/6 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 14:09:46 1 514356 1196,8262 830,24 0,3078
20 17-141996 2/4 D 1 RICARDO PANOS SERVIA HERCULINO 14:17:25 1 512384 1171,3865 812,60 0,3253
21 17-133935 1/8 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISGOCOMPOSTELANAS 14:23:51 1 518274 1167,6783 810,02 0,3377
22 17-141045 13 D 1 LAGOA FERNANDEZ FRANCISC®M. NARON 14:16:39 1 508283 1164,0513 807,51 0,3607
23 17-265195 1/3 D 1 RIVEIRO OLIVEIRA ANGEL A.COMPOSTELANAS 14:37:59 1 527613 1152,0354 799,17 0,3633
24 17-265221 2/8 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCZOCOMPOSTELANAS 14:33:15 1 518274 1143,4617 793,23 0,3859
25 17-134007 38 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCOCOMPOSTELANAS 14:34:10 1 518274 1141,1538 791,62 0,4020
26 17-265224 4/8 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCOCOMPOSTELANAS 14:34:30 1 518274 1140,3168 791,04 0,4181
27 17-141056 23 D 1 LAGOA FERNANDEZ FRANCISCP.M. NARON 14:38:59 1 508283 1107,4106 768,22 0,4427
28 17-134095 5/8 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISZOCOMPOSTELANAS 14:49:15 1 518274 1104,4731 766,18 0,4502
29 17-135917 3/5 D 1 ROGELDAPARTE JOSE JULIO HERCULINO 14:53:10 1 511653 1081,3378 750,13 0,4723
30 17-135563 3/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ MALLO MANUEL HERCULINO 15:01:02 1 515729 1072,1274 743,74 0,4848
31 17-141992 3/4 D 1 RICARDO PANOS SERVIA HERCULINO 15:02:22 1 512384 1062,2293 736,87 0,5042
32 17-136055 /4 D 1 VAZQUEZ VILABOA JUAN HERCULINO 15:08:14 1 506743 1037,9115 720,00 0,5262
33 17-140949 19 D 1 GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEU. NARON 15:23:00 1 509254 1012,4334 702,33 0,5400
34 17-134510  4/7 D 1 TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO 15:47:56 1 531821 1007,3639 698,81 0,5328
35 17-265766 29 D 1 GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEU. NARON 15:57:18 1 509254 947,8020 657,49 0,5727
36 17-134457 2/8 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS 16:19:11 1 522361 934,1498 648,02 0,5743
37 17-133425 1/5 D 1 MOREIRA LEIS JOSE MANUEL A.COMPOSTELANAS 17:28:46 1 566513 900,9908 625,02 0,5443
38 17-134455 3/8 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS 16:50:14 1 522361 885,0076 613,93 0,6062
39 17-134120 6/8 1  VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCZOCOMPOSTELANAS 17:19:33 1 518274 836,5330 580,31 0,6271
40 17-140907 39 D 1 GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEU. NARON 17:16:15 1 509254 826,3757 573,26 0,6546
41 17-133472 2/5 D 1 MOREIRA LEIS JOSE MANUEL A.COMPOSTELANAS 18:56:35 1 566513 790,5752 548,42 0,6031
42 17-133813 59 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 18:37:45 1 522756 749,2024 519,72 0,6695
43 17-135524 4/4 D 1 FERNANDEZ MALLO MANUEL HERCULINO 18:33:54 1 515729 743,2325 515,58 0,6948
44 17-133800 2/3 D 1 RIVEIRO OLIVEIRA ANGEL A.COMPOSTELANAS 18:55:47 1 527613 737,1127 511,34 0,6950
45 17-141896 2/4 D 1 RICARDO SANJURJO GARCIA HERCULINO 18:40:36 1 507218 723,9766 502,22 0,7393
46 17-134941 56 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 19:06:06 1 514356 708,3818 491,41 0,7453
47 17-134404 4/8 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS 19:44:50 1 522361 682,9736 473,78 0,7498
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Socio Club
LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO  A.COMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEM. NARON
ROGEL DAPARTE JOSE JULIO HERCULINO
TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO
ROGEL DAPARTE JOSE JULIO HERCULINO
VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCOCOMPOSTELANAS
LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO  A.COMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO
RICARDO SANJURJO GARCIA HERCULINO
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEY. NARON
VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISCOCOMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM MARTINEZ MAREQUEHERCULINO
MOREIRA LEIS JOSE MANUEL A.COMPOSTELANAS
MOREIRA LEIS JOSE MANUEL A.COMPOSTELANAS
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEM. NARON
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEY. NARON
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO  HERCULINO
VAZQUEZ VILABOA JUAN HERCULINO
RIVEIRO OLIVEIRA ANGEL A.COMPOSTELANAS
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEY. NARON
INSUA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO A.COMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS
GRANDAL GOMEZ MIGUEL ANGEM. NARON
LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO  A.COMPOSTELANAS
RICARDO PANOS SERVIA HERCULINO
LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO  A.COMPOSTELANAS
LAGOA FERNANDEZ FRANCISC®M. NARON
RICARDO SANJURJO GARCIA HERCULINO
VAZQUEZ VILABOA JUAN HERCULINO
MOREIRA LEIS JOSE MANUEL A.COMPOSTELANAS
TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ A.COMPOSTELANAS
VAZQUEZ VILABOA JUAN HERCULINO

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Pagina 2 de 2

Hora Dia
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Dist
522756
522361
509254
511653
531821
511653
518274
522756
531821
507218
509254
518274
522361
531821
566513
566513
509254
509254
514356
506743
527613
509254
547014
522361
509254
522756
512384
522756
508283
507218
506743
566513
522361
506743

Veloc

677,1158
674,7688
674,0622
663,7948
659,5684
658,0323
649,5611
635,6598
624,1420
622,3916
618,8152
596,1169
583,4046
535,3903
528,5869
522,0276
514,9875
483,3925
473,1233
470,3315
470,2713
453,7795
444,7449
443,1733
432,8060
423,4042
418,7341
413,2840
412,2996
382,5029
379,7108
369,1280
321,8887
291,5975

Puntos

469,72
468,09
467,60
460,48
457,54
456,48
450,60
440,96
432,97
431,75
429,27
413,53
404,71
376,33
371,18
366,52
362,01
339,52
332,18
330,25
330,05
318,48
311,81
310,86
303,59
296,84
293,59
289,67
289,06
267,97
266,00
258,25
225,10
203,80

Coef

0,7652
0,7817
0,8182
0,8306
0,8148
0,8632
0,8683
0,8768
0,8775
0,9365
0,9491
0,9487
0,9572
0,9558
0,9120
0,9267
1,0473
1,0636
1,0693
1,1018
1,0740
1,1291
1,0664
1,1327
1,1782
1,1637
1,2035
1,1956
1,2460
1,2651
1,2827
1,1621
1,2763
1,3320



